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	FORWARDING AGENT
	 
	 
	DATE
	INVOICE NUMBER
	 

	 
	DHL
	 
	 
	14/08/2023
	F1000876/23
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	TRACKING NUMBER
	 
	 
	PAID BY
	ORDER ID
	 

	 
	55888800000998700
	 
	 
	CREDIT CARD
	X001525
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SOLD BY
	 
	 
	BILL TO
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	LOCAL STORE
	 
	 
	IMPORTING COMPANY
	 

	 
	255 Commercial Street
	 
	 
	100 Mighty Bay
	 

	 
	25880 New York, US
	 
	 
	125863 Rome, IT
	 

	 
	(555) 1000 255 6678
	 
	 
	00 39 5658 444 52474
	 

	 
	info@localstore.com
	 
	 
	info@localstore.com
	 

	 
	EORI: PT100003456566
	 
	 
	EORI: PT100003456566
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	PRODUCT
	HS CODE
	UNITS
	UNIT PRICE
	TOTAL
	 

	 
	Conveyor Belt 25"
	88565.2252
	2
	$200.00
	$400.00
	 

	 
	Country of origin: US
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Pole with bracket
	88565.2545
	1
	$85.00
	$85.00
	 

	 
	Country of origin: US
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Pole with bracket
	88565.2545
	1
	$85.00
	$85.00
	 

	 
	Country of origin: US
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Pole with bracket
	88565.2545
	1
	$85.00
	$85.00
	 

	 
	Country of origin: US
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Pole with bracket
	88565.2545
	1
	$85.00
	$85.00
	 

	 
	 Country of origin: US
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Insurance: NOT INCLUDED
	 
	Sub Total
	$485.00
	 

	 
	Reason for export: SALE
	 
	Shipping Charges
	$100.00
	 

	 
	Incoterms: DAP
	 
	Insurance
	$0.00
	 

	 
	Description of the goods
(number of packages, units, weight, etc.):
	 
	Sales Tax (VAT)
	$117.00
	 

	 
	• Pallet 1200x800x1500mm (15.2kg) 1pc
• Carton Box150x200x100mm (15.2kg) 3pcs
	 
	Total
	$702.00
	 

	 
	
	 
	 © TemplateLab.com

	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



image1.png
@& COMPANY NAME




image2.png
@& COMPANY NAME




image3.png
Template!




